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Name of the Member 

Mr.Vijayaraj Raman 
Mr. Manjunath Patil 

Mr. Manjunath.D 

Mrs.Vanishree 

Mr. Sumith Nagaraju M.A 

Mr.Srikanth A L Suryavamsha 
Mrs.Shantha RS 

Mrs.Arpitha BR 

Mr.Santosh M 

Mr.DharmeshwarS 

Mrs.Shreevalli C 

Mrs.Divya S 

Mrs.Ramya. S 
|Mrs.Malvi Manasa S 

Mr.Manjunath Patil 
Mrs.Shubha HS 

Mr. Dattatraya Nimbalkar 

Mrs.Shruthi Beranji 
Mrs.Jayash ree AN 

Mrs.Snehal M Vyas 

Mrs.Padma S 

Mr.Prasannakumar K Deshpande 

Mr.Rudresh.D 

Ms.Pratyusha 
Mrs.Praveen P 

Ms.Prabhavathi 

Mrs. Rosy 

Podar International School & Junior College, Magadi Road, Bengaluru 

Gender esignatio 
Principal Male 

Male 

Male 

Parent 

Male 

|Teacher 

Female Teacher 

Parent 
Male Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Male Parent 

list of the members of the PTA 2024-2025 
Student's Name 

Male Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Male Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Female JParent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 

Male Parent 

Male Parent 

Female Sister 

Duneeth M.A-1R 

Nived S Suryavamsha-1 L 

Shrihaan S/Shrijith S -2R 
Sahasraa T R-2L 

Parikshith SH-3R 

Yuvan D A-3L 

Nagskanda G. N-4R 

|Janya T M-4L 

Kruthi. B.G -5R 

Navaneeta S-5L 

Samridhi Manjunath Patil-6R 

|Sudhanva A S-6L 
Ankita D Nimbalkar7R 

Sonit Suhas Beranji-7L 
Yadunandan Gowda M-8R 

Ayushi M Vyas-8L 

Akshatha M Yadav-9R 

Shreya P Deshpande-9L 
Ananya.R -10R 
Pratiti C Patankar -10L 

P Tejal -11 Sci 
INishchitha- 11 Commerce 

Lisha -12 Sci, Commerce 

Post 

Chairman 

Vice Chairman 

Secretary 
Jt. Secretary 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Cell No 

8884495219 

9740054054 

9972490871 

8970888411 
|9686796439 

|8971917575 

9945887462 
9845344446 

9844070542 

|9845700939 

8553403841 

9900953766 

9740054054 

9164557392 

|9739975621 

9986442279 

7259453015 

|9924222644 

7760281176 diviminchu@gmail.com 

6360964315 

9972921966 bsgiri.bng@gmail.com 

9916046093 

9844395577 

8088748820 

9035344485 

Email.ID 

principal.cbsebengaluru@podar.org 

7760740339 

mb.manju@gmail.com 

|monomanju@gmail.com 

vanishree.ka@podar.org 

8147328964 

Sumith.ashokmr@gmail.com 

alsrikanth@yahoo.in 
shanthar01@gmail.com 
arpitharajeevs@gmail.com 
santusbg@gmail.com 

dharmieshvar@gmail.com 
nanunithya@gmail.com 

shankeyhort@gmail.com 
mb.manju@gmail.com 

shubhashamanth87@gmail.com 
dnimbalkartcs@gmail.com 
suhas.n.b@gmail.com 

jayshrimadhukar@gmail.com 
vyasmannó@gmail.com 
padmamohan762@gmail.com 

pannu 975@yaho0.co.in 
rudresh2mala@gmail.com 

patankarl 169@gmail.com 

gpraveenadst@gmail.com 

nishchithaneethu7@gmail.com 
rosymuraliz@gmail.com FER 

Male Parent 

Female Parent 

Female Parent 
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