Podar International School & Junior College, Magadi Road, Bengaluru

list of the members of the PTA 2024-2025

SI.no	Name of the Member	Gender	esignatio	Student's Name	Post	Cell No	Email.ID
	Mr.Vijayaraj Raman	Male	Principal		Chairman	8884495219	principal.cbsebengaluru@podar.org
2	Mr. Manjunath Patil	Male	Parent		Vice Chairman	9740054054	mb.manju@gmail.com
3	Mr. Manjunath.D	Male	Teacher		Secretary	9972490871	monomanju@gmail.com
4	Mrs.Vanishree	Female	Teacher	Facility of the second	Jt. Secretary	8970888411	vanishree.ka@podar.org
5	Mr. Sumith Nagaraju M.A	Male	Parent	Duneeth M.A-1R	Member	9686796439	Sumith.ashokmr@gmail.com
5	Mr.Srikanth A L Suryavamsha	Male	Parent	Nived S Suryavamsha-1L	Member	8971917575	alsrikanth@yahoo.in
'	Mrs.Shantha R S	Female	Parent	Shrihaan S/Shrijith S-2R	Member	9945887462	shanthar01@gmail.com
	Mrs.Arpitha B R	Female	Parent	Sahasraa T R-2L	Member	9845344446	arpitharajeev5@gmail.com
	Mr.Santosh M	Male	Parent	Parikshith S H -3R	Member	9844070542	santusbg@gmail.com
10	Mr.Dharmeshwar S	Male	Parent	Yuvan D A-3L	Member	9845700939	dharmieshvar@gmail.com
1	Mrs.Shreevalli C	Female	Parent	Nagskanda G. N-4R	Member	8553403841	nanunithya@gmail.com
2	Mrs.Divya S	Female	Parent	Janya T M-4L	Member	7760281176	diviminchu@gmail.com
3	Mrs.Ramya. S	Female	Parent	Kruthi. B. G -5R	Member	9972921966	bsgiri.bng@gmail.com
4	Mrs.Malvi Manasa S	Female	Parent	Navaneeta S-5L	Member	9900953766	shankeyhort@gmail.com
5	Mr.Manjunath Patil	Male	Parent	Samridhi Manjunath Patil-6R	Member	9740054054	mb.manju@gmail.com
6	Mrs.Shubha H S	Female	Parent	Sudhanva A S-6L	Member	9164557392	shubhashamanth87@gmail.com
7	Mr. Dattatraya Nimbalkar	Female	Parent	Ankita D Nimbalkar7R	Member	9739975621	dnimbalkartcs@gmail.com
8	Mrs.Shruthi Beranji	Female	Parent	Sonit Suhas Beranji-7L	Member	9986442279	suhas.n.b@gmail.com
9	Mrs.Jayashree AN	Female	Parent	Yadunandan Gowda M-8R	Member	7259453015	jayshrimadhukar@gmail.com
0	Mrs.Snehal M Vyas	Female	Parent	Ayushi M Vyas-8L	Member	9924222644	vyasmann6@gmail.com
1	Mrs.Padma S	Female	Parent	Akshatha M Yadav-9R	Member	6360964315	padmamohan762@gmail.com
2	Mr.Prasannakumar K Deshpande	Male	Parent	Shreya P Deshpande-9L	Member	9916046093	pannu_975@yahoo.co.in
3	Mr.Rudresh.D	Male	Parent	Ananya.R -10R	Member	9844395577	rudresh2mala@gmail.com
4	Ms.Pratyusha	Female	Sister	Pratiti C Patankar -10L	Member	8088748820	patankar1169@gmail.com
5	Mrs.Praveen P	Male	Parent	P Tejal -11 Sci	Member	9035344485	gpraveenadst@gmail.com
6	Ms.Prabhavathi	Female	Parent	Nishchitha- 11 Commerce	Member	7760740339	nishchithaneethu7@gmail.com
7	Mrs. Rosy	Female	Parent	Lisha -12 Sci, Commerce	Member	8147328964	rosymurali2@gmail.com